

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY (DoC)

FOR THE FOLLOWING EQUIPMENT:

PRODUCT NAME: AirPlus Xtreme G Cardbus Adapter (Receiver Part)

MODEL NO.: DWL-G650

TRADE NAME: D-Link

IS HEREWITH CONFIRMED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF CFR 47 PART 15 REGULATION. THE RESULTS OF ELECTROMAGNETIC EMISSION EVALUATION ARE SHOWN IN THE REPORT NO.: **D920213R03**

THIS DEVICE COMPLIES WITH PART 15 OF THE FCC RULES. OPERATION IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING TWO CONDITIONS:

- (1) THIS DEVICE MAY NOT CAUSE HARMFUL INTERFERENCE AND,
- (2) THIS DEVICE MUST ACCEPT ANY INTERFERENCE RECEIVED, INCLUDING INTERFERENCE THAT MAY CAUSE UNDESIRED OPERATION.

THE FOLLOWING LOCAL MANUFACTURER/IMPORTER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS DECLARATION :

Manufacturer

USA Local Representative

To Be Determined.

Company name:

D-Link Corporation

Address: No.8,Li-Hsin VII Road Science Based Industrial Park Hsin-Chu,Taiwan Contact Person: Warner Wang Title: Product Engineer Tel/Fax: Tel: +886-2916-0600 Fax: +886-2-2914-6299